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Knoll

Review fabric specification sheets when selecting fabrics to assure fabric has backing. If not, a memo sample will be required for testing approval. If not approved, 
please check with textile manufacturer to confirm if backing is available with an upcharge on chosen fabric. Please note, any upcharge may change grade of fabric.

TYPE:  W = Woven fabric • C = Coated Fabric • L = Leather

ABACUS
AEGEAN
ALIGNMENT
ALL STAR
ALTER EGO
AMORE
ANDISSA
ARBER 
AREZZO 
ARGYLE
ARRONDISSEMENT
ASWAN
ATELIER
ATLAS
ATTIRE
AURORA
AXIOM
BAVARIA 
BAXTER
BELIZE
BELLA
BIOTA
BISCAYNE
BISTRO
BLOCK PARTY
BOCCE
BOUNDARY
BRIGADOON
BUZZ
BYRON 
CAIRO
CALAIS COTTON VELVET
CALYPSO
CAMEO
CATO
CATWALK
CAVALIER
CENTURY
CHAIN LINK
CHAMELEON
CHANCE
CHARM
CHIC
CHISELED
CHRONICLE
CIRCA
CIRCLE POINT
CLASSIC BOUCLE
CLEO
CLOSE KNIT
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Type TypeName GRADE Name GRADE
COLOR COLLAGE
COLOR FIELD
COMMON GROUND
COMMUTER CLOTH
CONSTANCE 
CONTOUR
CORNARO
COTERIE
COTTON DUCK 
COZY CORD
CROSS TECH
CROSSROAD
CUMMINGS 
CURRENTS
DAPPER
DAY TRIPPER
DELITE
DEMURE
DIAMOND DAYS 
DIGI VELVET 
DIVA
DJENNE
DOILY
DOTTIE
DOUBLE AGENT
DUCHESS 
DUNE
DURAND
DYNAMIC
EARTHWORK
ECLAT WEAVE
ENTOURAGE
ENTWINE
ESSENCE
FACET
FANCY TWILL
FEELING PLAID
FERRY
FIORI
FIREFLY
FLORESSENCE
FLOWER POWER
FORZA
GALA II
GIBSON
GLIDER
GRAMERCY
GRANDE
GRANDVIEW
GREENWICH
GROOVY
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GUISE
HASTINGS 
HAZE
HELIOS
HIGHLAND
HOLBROOK
HOLOGRAM
HOMAGE
HONOUR
HOURGLASS
HUDSON
IKAT SQUARE
IKAT STRIPE
IMPRINT
IN STEP
IN STITCHES
INFINITE
INSTINCT
ISLAND 
ITA 
IT’S COMPLICATED
JAIPUR 
JASMINE
JOURNEY
JUNO
KABUKI
KAMANI 
KAMPALA
KATAZOME
KAYA CR
KEATON
KEATS 
KIMONO
KINABALU
KINGSTON
KNOLL FELT
KNOLL HOPSACK
KNOLL VELVET
LAGOS
LIBERTY
LIMANI
LITTLE DEVIL
LOOPED IN
LORE CR
LOWELL 
LUDLOW
MAGNOLIA
MAMBA
MARINER
MARQUEE
MELANGE

20
18
15
4
14
7
15
9
*
4
10
14
11
12
17
14
2
6
10
*
13
*
16
6
12
10
16
14
14
9
7
*
15
17
15
9
7
20
10
15
*
7
14
11
*
7
9
17
9
14
15

Type Name GRADE

Fabric Grade Information
Grade 11 and above and (*),  

contact ERG for pricing information
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TYPE:  W = Woven fabric • C = Coated Fabric • L = Leather

MELODY
MENAGERIE
MEROE
MIDPOINT
MILESTONE
MOD PLAID
MODERN TWEED
MONARCH
NATURE WALK
NIGHT LIFE
NORTH ISLAND 
OFF THE GRID
OH LA LA
OLEMA 
ON POINT
ORIGINS
OVERTURE
PALISADE
PANACHE CR
PARADIGM
PATCHWORK
PATHWAY
PETAL PUSHER
PIPER 
PLAID ON
PLAIDTASTIC
PONDER
PRAIRIE
PREMIER
PREP
PRESTINI
PRESTO
PRIM
PRINCE HAIRY
PUFF
PULLMAN
QUARK
RADIANCE
RANSOM
REBEL
RETREAT
RIVERS
RIVINGTON
ROAM
ROUNDTRIP
RUSH HOUR
RUTLEDGE 
SAHARA ND
SANDIS 
SASHIKO
SEQUIN CR
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Type TypeName GRADE Name GRADE
SEURAT
SHADOW PLAY
SHERMAN
SHIMA
SIDELINE
SINCLAIR
SMART
SOIREE
SOLILOQUY
SONNET
SOON
SPENCER
SPREE
STACKS
STEPPING STONES
STRETCH APPEAL
STRIAE STRIPE
STRIPE IT
STRIPEMANIA
SUMMIT
SUTTON
SWANK
SWING
SYNTH
TABLOID
TARA 
TEMPEST
TEXNET
TIGHT ROPE
TILDEN
TINGE
TIVOLI 
TOPOS
TOSCA 
TOTEM
TOWER GRID
TROPHY
TRYST
TUDOR 
TWEED FRIEZE
TWIST TIE
ULTRASUEDE®
UNI-FORM
UTMOST II
UTOPIA
UTRILLO
VAST
VATERA
VENUE
VERSA
VERT
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VIBE II
VICE VERSA
VINYL
WESTWOOD
WHIP
WHITMAN 
WILD THING
WIT
WOODLAND II
WORLD PIECE
WOW FACTOR
YENI
ZARI CR
ZEN WAVE
ZIMBA 
ZOOM
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Type Name GRADE

Knoll Fabric Grade Information
Grade 11 and above and (*),  

contact ERG for pricing information


